
ATUALIZAÇÃO 03/02/25HC
ARQUEIRO CATEGORIA TOTAL INDOOR 1 INDOOR 2 FLINT 1 FLINT 2 PQNQ 1 PQNQ 2

WANESSA RENGEL AFBBR 424 232 0 192 0 0 0
ELOINA F A BATISTA AFBHR 525 220 0 205 0 100 0
VANESSA SOUZA AFBHR 242 242 0 0 0 0 0
JECILDA MIRANDA AFBHR 100 0 0 0 0 100 0
CARLA KATHERINE AFBU 345 245 0 0 0 100 0
KAMILLA MULLER AFFSR 100 0 0 0 0 100 0
VICTOR DE LARA AMBBR 503 206 0 197 0 100 0
FELIPE F VARGAS AMBBR 418 214 0 204 0 0 0
ALYSSON AZEVEDO AMBBR 298 145 0 153 0 0 0
DIEGO R DE MIRANDA AMFSR 525 218 0 207 0 100 0
MARCELO MARTINS AMFSR 218 218 0 0 0 0 0
JORGE EMIL AMFSR 100 0 0 0 0 100 0
DANIEL MIRANDA AMFSR 100 0 0 0 0 100 0
HELDER CHIN AMFU 100 0 0 0 0 100 0
LUCAN COSTA AMTR 318 188 0 130 0 0 0
GUILHERME DAL PONT AMTR 312 184 0 128 0 0 0
CYRILLO HEIMART AMTR 280 180 0 0 0 100 0
ELITON FONTANA AMTR 100 0 0 0 0 100 0
ARAMIS CHAIN AMTR 100 0 0 0 0 100 0
ELOAH P AMAZONAS JFFSR 292 192 0 0 0 100 0
NICOLAS WINNISCHOFER JMBHR 387 145 0 142 0 100 0


